# **Memorandum of Understanding**

#### Between

## **Gobindgarh Public College, Alour (Khanna)**

### And

## **Beenu Rajpoot Fims Delhi**

on

26-4-2022



### **GOBINDGARH PUBLIC COLLEGE, ALOUR**

Post Box No-31, Khanna-141401 Distt-Ludhiana, Punjab (Affiliated to Panjab University, Chandigarh) Accredited and Awarded Grade 'B' by NAAC Recognition under 2 (f) and 12 (B) of UGC

ка 14/GPC 2022/GT-8

Date 26.04.2002

#### MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING Between Gobindgarh Public College, Alour, Khanna

#### Beenu Rajput Films Delhi

This Memorandum of Understanding is designed to foster a friendly relationship through Corporation in filmmaking and Research between Gobindgarh Public College, Alour(Khanna) and Beenu Rajput film, Delhi. No financial obligations are assumed under this agreement.

PURPOSE OF MOU In particular, this MOU is intended to

- Film Making.
- Promoting Documentaries.
- Guest Faculty.
- Joint Research Activities.
- Participation in seminars and academic meetings.
- Exchange of academic materials and other information.
- Special short-term academic programs.
- Possible students support for filmmaking and research.

Website: www.gpcalour.com, Email-gpc\_alour03@yahoo.com Managed by Gobindgarh Educational and Social Welfare Trust (Regd.), Mandi Gobindgarh-147301 (Pb.) Ph. : 01765-251770/259779, Fax. : 01765-503770



Ref ....

### **GOBINDGARH PUBLIC COLLEGE, ALOUR**

Post Box No-31, Khanna-141401 Distt-Ludhiana, Punjab (Affiliated to Panjab University, Chandigarb) Accredited and Awarded Grade 'B' by NAAC Recognition under 2 (f) and 12 (B) of UGC

Date 26.04.2022

This MoU shall become effective on the date of its signing and continue thereafter for a period of the **one-year**subject to revision by mutual agreement and unless terminated by either of a party hereto. Termination by one institution shall be effected by giving the other institution at least 30 days advance written notice of its intention to terminate. Termination shall be without penalty.

(Signatures with Seal)

Principal Gebindgarh Public College ALOUR (Khanna)

For Beenu Ralpoot Films

(Dr. Neena Seth Pajni) Principal Gobindgarh Public College, Alour(Khanna) Beenu Rajpoot Film Maker A-97,First Floor, Radhey Shyam Park Extn, Delhi-110051

Date: 16.04.2.022

Website: www.gpcalour.com, Email-gpc\_alour03@yaboo.com Managed by Gobindgarh Educational and Social Welfare Trust (Regd.), Mandi Gobindgarb-147301 (Pb.) Ph. : 01765-251770/259779, Fax. : 01765-503770



